
S.No. Notification No. Job Profile Start
Date

End
Date

Download
Link

Associated
Result/

Decision

1.

Recruitment Notification
- 2837/HRD/MPMRCL-
061/2024, Dated:
05/07/2024

Junior Assistant (Secretarial) - Grade-
I/Grade-II

“The link for applying will be
notified soon”

 

06-
07-
2024

05-
08-
2024

Recruitment
Notification

2.

Recruitment Notification
- 2836/HRD/MPMRCL-
060/2024, Dated:
05/07/2024

Sr. Supervisor/Supervisor
(Operations/Security)

“The link for applying will be
notified soon”

06-
07-
2024

05-
08-
2024

Recruitment
Notification

3.

Recruitment Notification
- 2835/HRD/MPMRCL-
059/2024, Dated:
05/07/2024

Sr. Supervisor/Supervisor/Maintainer
(Operations/Signalling & Telecom and
RS/Traction and E&M/Security/Work)

“The link for applying will be
notified soon”

06-
07-
2024

05-
08-
2024

Recruitment
Notification

4.

Recruitment Notification
- 2834/HRD/MPMRCL-
058/2024, Dated:
05/07/2024

JGM/Sr. DGM/DGM/Manager/AM
(Track/S&T and RS)

06-
07-
2024

05-
08-
2024

Recruitment
Notification

5.

Recruitment Notification
- 2833/HRD/MPMRCL-
057/2024, Dated:
05/07/2024

GM/JGM/Sr.
DGM/DGM/Manager/AM [Corporate
Coordination - PRO/Finance/HR &
Admin - (HR/Admin/Company
Affairs/Legal)/Vigilance]

06-
07-
2024

05-
08-
2024

Recruitment
Notification

6.

Recruitment Notification
- 2832/HRD/MPMRCL-
056/2024, Dated:
05/07/2024

DGM/Manager/AM
(AFC/PSD/IT/Depot E&M/Traction)

06-
07-
2024

05-
08-
2024

Recruitment
Notification

7.

Recruitment Notification
- 2831/HRD/MPMRCL-
055/2024, Dated:
05/07/2024

JGM/Sr. DGM/DGM/AM
(Design/Land and Property
Development/Procurement/Depot)

06-
07-
2024

05-
08-
2024

Recruitment
Notification

https://mpmetrorail.com/uploads/files/Advt-061.pdf
https://mpmetrorail.com/uploads/files/Advt-060.pdf
https://mpmetrorail.com/uploads/files/Advt-059.pdf
https://mpmetrorail.com/uploads/files/Advt-058.pdf
https://mpmetrorail.com/uploads/files/Advt-057_.pdf
https://mpmetrorail.com/uploads/files/Advt-056.pdf
https://mpmetrorail.com/uploads/files/Advt-055.pdf

